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H HWRef. No. AC/S-20/2023/649 

faaru HIGHR}The details are as follows: 
Teacher Name 

Dr. Tripti 
Dr. Tipti 
Dr. Tripti 

This is to bring to notice that the Department of Business Economics has scheduled the remedial classes for the First, Third and Fifth semester. Venue for the remedial classes is Multipurpose Hall. 

Dr. Tripti 
Dr. Tripti 
Dr. Tripti 

Gayatri Yadav 
Gayatri Yadav 

Gayatri Yadav 
Gayatri Yadav 

Gayati Yadav 
|Gayatri YadavV 
Ray Karar 

Rav Karar 
Rai Karar 
Rai Karar 

Rai Karar 

Rai Karar 
|Abhishek Jaiswal 

Abhishek Jaiswal 
Abhishek Jaiswal 

Abhishek Jaiswal 

Abhishek Jaiswal 

Abhishek Jaiswal 
|Mridula Sharna 
Mridula Sharma 
Midula Shama 
Midula Shama 

Midula Sharma 
Mridula Shama 

Dr. Tripti 
Teacher in Charge 

|Subject Name 
Principle of Economics 

Principle of Economics 
Industrial Organization 
Industrial Organization 
Microeconomics -I 
Microeconomics -I 

Microeconomics -I 

|Corporate Finance 

Strategic Management 
Strategic Management 

BHATIA COLL 

|Accounting for Managers 
|Accounting for Managers 
|Microeconomics -2 

KERSITY OF 

Quantitative Techniques for Managemen5 
Quantitative Techniques for Managemen 5 
Microeconomics -| 

|Microeconomics -2 

Department of Business Economics 

GeTNOTICE 

1 

Quantitative Techniques in Management| 3 
Quantitative Techniques in Management3 
Corporate Finance 

5 

1 

3 

3 

5 

5 

1 

1 

3 

3 

Ip -038 

ARYABHATTA COLLEGE 

|Security Analysis and Portfolio Manage 5 
Security Analysis and Portfolio Manager 5 

Economy growth and development 
Economy growth and development 
Mathematics for BusinessEconomics-l|| 3 

Mathematics for Business Economics-Il|3 

IMathematics for Business Economics-I1-A 
Mathematics for Business Economics-||1-A 

Mathematics for Business Economics-|1-B 
Mathematics for Business Economics-I|1-B 

Unlversity of Delhi 
Accredited with NAAC A+ Grade in 1st Cycle 

5 

Semester Subject Natur Date 
GE 

GE 

DSE 

DSE 

Core 

Core 

Core 

Core 

Core 

Core 

GE 

GE 

Core 

Core 

Elective 

Elective 

Core 

Core 

CORE 
CORE 

DSC 
DSC 

DSC 

DSC 

DSC 

DSC 
DSC 
DSC 

fl/Date: 05.11.2023 

DSC 

DSC 

06-11-2023 

|07-11-2023 
10-11-2023 
13-11-2023 

14-11-2023 
17-11-2023 

07-11-2023 
08-11-2023 

09-11-2023 
14-11-2023 
10-11-2023 

13-11-2023 

06-11-2023 

08-11-2023 

09-11-2023 

10-11-2023 
14-11-2023 

10-11-2023 

20-11-2023 

21-11-2023 

08-11-2023 

Day 

Monday 
Tues day 

|Friday 

16-11-2023 

Monday 

16-11-2023 

Tuesday 
Friday 

20-11-2024 
|04-12-2024 

Tuesday 

Friday 

14-11-2023 |Friday 

|Monday 
Monday 

|Wednes day 12:30-1:30 
Thursday 12:30-1:30 

Tuesday 

14-11-2023 Tuesday 

Friday |03:30-4:30 

Tuesday |01:30-2:30 
15-11-2023 Wednesday 01:30-2:30 

Monday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Time 
|11:30-12:30 

|11:30-12:30 
9:30-1 0:30 

|Wednesday10:30-11:30 

YEARS 

1922-2022 

|11:30-12:30 
|11:30-12:30 

Thursday 11:30-12:30 

11:30-12:30 

Thursday 
23-11-2024 Thursday 

9:30-10:30 

Monday 

|Monday 

|9:30-10:30 
|12:30-1:30 
9:30-1 0:30 

11:30-12:30 

|4:30-5:30 
|4:30-5:30 

|4:30-5:30 

|4:30-5:30 

|Wednesday 9:30-10:30 

4:30-5:30 

Thursday 10:30-11:30 

4:30-5:30 

4:30-5:30 
|4:30-5:30 

9:30-10:30 
9:30-10:30 

utgr· Prof. Manoj Sinha 
rtRT HR PrincipalHead of The Institution 
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10-11-2023 Friday 
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