



ARYABHATTA COLLEGE
University of Delhi
Accredited with NAAC A+ Grade in 1st Cycle



संदर्भ संख्या/Ref. No. AC/S-20/2023/679

दिनांक/Date: 05.11.2023

स्चना/NOTICE

यह ध्यान में लाया जाता है कि बिजनेस इकोनॉमिक्स विभाग ने पहले, तीसरे और पांचवें सेमेस्टर के लिए उपचारात्मक कक्षाएं निर्धारित की हैं। उपचारात्मक कक्षाओं का स्थान बहुउद्देशीय हॉल है।

This is to bring to notice that the Department of Business Economics has scheduled the remedial classes for the First, Third and Fifth semester. Venue for the remedial classes is Multipurpose Hall.

विवरण निम्नानुसार है/The details are as follows:

S.No	Teacher Name	Subject Name	Semester	Subject Natur	Dato	Day	Time
1	Dr. Tripti	Principle of Economics	1	GE	06-11-2023		11:30-12:30
2	Dr. Tripti	Principle of Economics	1	GE	07-11-2023	Monday	11:30-12:30
3	Dr. Tripti	Industrial Organization	5	DSE	10-11-2023	Friday	9:30-10:30
4	Dr. Tripti	Industrial Organization	5	DSE	13-11-2023		11:30-12:30
5	Dr. Tripti	Microeconomics -I	1	Core	14-11-2023	Monday	11:30-12:30
6	Dr. Tripti	Microeconomics -I	1	Core	17-11-2023	Tuesday	11:30-12:30
7	Gayatri Yadav	Quantitative Techniques for Managemen	5	Core	07-11-2023	Tuesday	9:30-10:30
8	Gayatri Yaday	Quantitative Techniques for Managemen			08-11-2023	Wednesday	12:30-1:30
9	Gayatri Yaday	Microeconomics -I	1	Core	09-11-2023	Thursday	12:30-1:30
10	Gayatri Yadav	Microeconomics -I	1	Core	14-11-2023	Tuesday	9:30-10:30
11	Gayatri Yadav	Quantitative Techniques in Management	2	GE	10-11-2023	The state of the s	12:30-1:30
12	Gayatri Yadav	Quantitative Techniques in Management	In the Target Live To the United States	GE	13-11-2023	Friday	9:30-10:30
13	Ravi Karar	Corporate Finance	3		06-11-2023	Monday	11:30-12:30
14	Ravi Karar	Corporate Finance	3		08-11-2023	Wednesday	10:30-12:30
15	Ravi Karar	Strategic Management	5		09-11-2023		11:30-12:30
						Thursday	
16	Ravi Karar	Strategic Management	5	Elective	10-11-2023	Friday	03:30-4:30
17	Ravi Karar	Accounting for Managers			14-11-2023	Tuesday	01:30-2:30
18	Ravi Karar	Accounting for Managers			15-11-2023	Wednesday	01:30-2:30
19	Abhishek Jaiswal	Microeconomics -2			10-11-2023	Friday	4:30-5:30
20	Abhishek Jaiswal	Microeconomics -2	Company of the second from		14-11-2023	Friday	4:30-5:30
21	Abhishek Jaiswal	Security Analysis and Portfolio Manager			10-11-2023	Monday	4:30-5:30
22	Abhishek Jaiswal	Security Analysis and Portfolio Manager			20-11-2023	Monday	4:30-5:30
23	Abhishek Jaiswal	Leconomy growth and activity			14-11-2023	Tuesday	4:30-5:30
23	Abhishek Jaiswal	Economy growth and development			21-11-2023	Tuesday	4:30-5:30
24	Mridula Sharma	Mathematics for Business Economics-II	3		08-11-2023	Wednesday	9:30-10:30
25	Mridula Sharma	Mathematics for Business Economics-II	3	DSC	16-11-2023	Thursday	10:30-11:30
26	Mridula Sharma	Mathematics for Business Economics-I	1-A		16-11-2023	Thursday	4:30-5:30
27	Mridula Sharma	Mathematics for Business Economics-I	1-A		23-11-2024	Thursday	4:30-5:30
28	Mridula Sharma	Mathematics for Business Economics-I	1-B	DSC	20-11-2024	Monday	9:30-10:30
29	Mridula Sharma			DSC	04-12-2024	Monday	9:30-10:30

Dr. Tripti

Teacher in Charge
Department of Business Economics

प्रो मनोज सिन्हा /Prof. Manoj Sinha प्राचार्य/संस्था प्रमुख Principal/Head of The Institution आर्यभट्ट महाविद्यालय/Aryabhatta College